City of Sabetha Landlords

Harry Goodman
Jerry Kellenberger
Kenny Grimm
Reuben Spellmeier
Elmer Strahm
Pam Wright

Bob Huber

Jim & Diane Kaeb
Don Wikle

Kathy Epple

Doug Allen

James Hartter
Larry Cavender
Sabetha Housing
Sabetha Hillcrest
Alan Meyer

Linden Court Apts.

785-284-2595
785-284-3108
785-284-2439
785-284-3479
785-284-2517
785-742-2033
785-284-0059
785-285-1207
785-459-2842 / 548-6316
785-284-3670
785-284-2814
785-285-0073
785-284-2498 (trailer park)
785-284-2841 (Apts.)
785-284-3977 (Apts.)
785-285-0025(Apts.)

785-294-0290 Wilfred
785-547-7524 David



